17-9 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
17
Industrial Chassis - W
allm
ount
Features
Specifications
■■ 8-Slot Wallmount Chassis

Model/Name Description
TF-AMC-280B-W-00 8-Slot, Wallmount Bare Chassis for PS2 Power, PS_SW (ATX), Color: 413-01
Ordering Information
Passive Backplane Options
P/N Description Master Interface Slots Power Connector, ATX Extend Function
BP-208SG-P7 Wallmount, Backplane, PICMG, 8-slot, 7 PCI, Single Segment, AT/ATX PICMG 1.0 7/0/1 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-208SG-P4 Wallmount, Backplane, PICMG, 8-slot, 4 PCI, 2 ISA, Single Segment, AT/ATX Power PICMG 1.0 4/2/2 (PCI/ ISA/ PICMG) AT, ATX, 3-pin ATX extend
BP-208SH-P3E4 Wallmount, Backplane, PICMG 1.3, 8-Slot, 3 PCI, 4 PCI-E, Single segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 3/4/1 (PCI/PCI-E/PICMG1.3) ATX
BP-206SH-P3 Wallmount, Backplane, PICMG 1.3, 6-Slot, 3 PCI, 2 PCI-E, Single segment, ATX PICMG 1.3 3/2/1 (PCI/PCI-E/PICMG 1.3) ATX
AMC-280B
Model/Name Description Master Interface
FSB-H81H Socket LGA 1150, Intel® 4th Gereneration Core™ i3/i5/i7 PICMG 1.3
FSB-B75G Socket LGA 1155, Intel® 3rd Generation Core™ i3/i5/i7 PICMG 1.0